
RESTAURANTS

Business Phone Number Website Open/Closed Dine in Take-out Delivery
1909 (951) 252-2500 1909temecula.com OPEN 5/29 YES YES
951 Thai Food (951) 699-2426 951thaifoodrestaurant.com OPEN YES YES
Akash Winery OPEN YES
Apparition Room (951) 514-6332 http://apparitionroom.com CLOSED - -
Avensole Restaurant (951) 252-2003 http://www.avensolewinery.com/restaurant CLOSED June 1 - -
Baba Joon's Kitchen at Fazeli Cellars (951) 303-3366 fazelicellars.com CLOSED May 29 - -
Baily's Old Town Temecula (951) 676-9567 oldtowndining.com CLOSED - -
Bamboo at Pechanga Resort Casino (951) 770-2969 pechanga.com CLOSED - -
Bel Vino Bistro at Bel Vino Winery (951) 676-6414 belvinowinery.com OPEN May 30 - -
Blazing Noodles at Pechanga Resort Casino (951) 770-8503 pechanga.com CLOSED - -
Blends Coffee & Wine Bar at Pechanga Resort Casino (951) 770-8511 pechanga.com CLOSED - -
Bluewater Grill Seafood Restaurant (951) 308-2722 bluewatergrill.com OPEN YES - -
BOTTAIA Winery CLOSED May 30
Bouquet Restaurant at Ponte Vineyard Inn (951) 676-7898 pontevineyardinn.com CLOSED - -
Cafe Champagne at Thornton Winery (951) 699-0088 thorntonwine.com OPEN YES YES -
California Pizza Kitchen (951) 296-0575 cpk.com OPEN YES YES YES
Carol's Restaurant at Baily Vineyard & Winery (951) 676-9463 bailywinery.com CLOSED - -
Cork | Fire Kitchen (951) 587-1465 temeculacreekinn.com/cork-fire-kitchen CLOSED - -
Coveside Grill at Pechanga Resort Casino (951) 770-8453 pechanga.com CLOSED - -
Creekside Grill at Wilson Creek Winery (951) 693-9463 wilsoncreekwinery.com/restaurant OPEN YES - -
Crush & Brew (951) 693-4567 crushnbrew.com CLOSED - -
Devilicious Eatery (951) 506-4024 deviliciouseatery.com OPEN YES YES YES
Donut Bar (951) 587-0423 donutbar.com OPEN YES ONLY -
Earth Bistro (951) 506-8888 myearthbistro.com OPEN YES YES YES
E.A.T. Marketplace (951) 694-3663 eatmarketplace.com OPEN YES YES
Espadin (951) 216-7311 espadintemecula.com CLOSED - -
Garage Brewing Company (951) 587-2537 garagebrewpizza.com OPEN CLOSED ONLY
Gourmet Italia (951) 676-9194 gourmetitaliatemecula.com CLOSED June 2 - -
Great Harvest Bread Co. (951) 676-0550 greatharvesttemecula.com OPEN ONLY -
Great Oak Steakhouse at Pechanga Resort Casino (951) 770-8507 pechanga.com CLOSED - -
Guadalajara Mexican Grill & Cantina (951) 506-6002 (951) 506-6002 OPEN ONLY -
Journey's End at Pechanga Resort Casino (951) 770-8208 pechanga.com CLOSED - -
Karl Strauss Brewing Company (951) 225-7960 karlstrauss.com OPEN ONLY
Kelsey's at Pechanga Resort Casino (951) 770-8399 pechanga.com CLOSED - -
Lazy Dog Café (951) 719-1884 lazydogrestaurant.com/location OPEN YES YES YES
"Le" Coffee Shop (951) 676-8261 lecoffeeshoptemecula.com OPEN Fri, Sat, Sun ONLY -
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Lobby Bar & Grill at Pechanga Resort Casino (951) 770-8440 pechanga.com CLOSED - -
Lorimar Winery Loft Old Town (951) 240-5177 lorimarwinery.com CLOSED - -
Lorimar Winery Wine Country OPEN YES
Lucille's Smokehouse Bar-B-Que (951) 719-7427 lucillesbbq.com OPEN YES YES YES
Luna Grill (951) 296-0605 lunagrill.com OPEN YES YES YES
Mad Madelines Grill (951) 699-3776 madmadelinesgrill.com OPEN YES YES YES
Mama Rosa's Trattoria at Robert Renzoni Vineyards and Winery (951) 302-8466 robertrenzonivineyards.com OPEN 5/29 - -
Matty G's Steakburgers & Spirits (951) 461-1064 facebook.com/mattygsmurrieta OPEN YES - -
Meritage at Callaway Vineyard & Winery (951) 587-8889 callawaywinery.com CLOSED 5/30 - -
Miramonte Bistro at Miramonte Winery OPEN 5/28
Oak Grove Culinary Creations (951) 677-5599 oakgrovecenter.com OPEN YES YES YES
Oak Mountain Winery Cave Café (951) 699-9102 https://oakmountainwinery.com/food-menu.html OPEN YES YES -
Old Town Blues Club (951) 676-2722 oldtownbluesclub.com CLOSED - -
Paisano's at Pechanga Resort Casino (951) 770-8506 pechanga.com CLOSED - -
Pechanga Cafe (951) 770-8502 pechanga.com CLOSED - -
Peltzer Winery OPEN YES
PF Chang's China Bistro (951) 296-6700 pfchangs.com OPEN YES YES YES
Poggio Leano Winery (951) 506-5560 poggioleano.com CLOSED - -
Red Robin Gourmet Burgers (951) 296-1667 redrobin.com OPEN YES YES YES
Sangio's Deli at Cougar Vineyard & Winery (951) 491-0825 cougarvineyards.com OPEN YES YES
S!!! Thai Food (951) 699-2424 sthaifood.com OPEN YES YES YES
Spuntino Pizzeria Italia (951) 699-7722 https://www.spuntinopizzeria.com/ OPEN YES ONLY -
Sushi Boat (951) 719-2991 sushiboat.restaurantwebexpert.com OPEN ONLY -
Temptation Food Walk at Pechanga Resort Casino (951) 770-8348 pechanga.com CLOSED - -
Texas Lil's Mesquite Grill (951) 699-5457 texaslilsmesquitegrill.com OPEN YES YES -
The Bistro at Monte De Oro (951) 491-6551 montedeoro.com/tasting-room-bistro CLOSED May 31 - -
The Buffet at Pechanga (951) 770-8505 pechanga.com CLOSED - -
The Cellar Lounge at Ponte Vineyard Inn (951) 252-1770 pontevineyardinn.com CLOSED - -
The Cheesecake Factory (951) 296-0230 thecheesecakefactory.com OPEN YES ONLY YES
The Gambling Cowboy (951) 699-2895 ilovethecowboy.com OPEN YES YES -
The Goat and Vine (951) 695-5600 thegoatandvine.com OPEN YES YES -
The Pinnacle Restaurant at Falkner Winery (951) 676-8231 falknerwinery.com CLOSED - -
The Pizza Press (951) 365-0727 thepizzapress.com/location/temecula-ca OPEN YES YES YES
Cookhouse Food Hall at Vail Headquarters (909) 242-7893 https://www.cookhousefoodhall.com OPEN ONLY YES
The Restaurant at Leoness Cellars (951) 302-7601 leonesscellars.com OPEN YES - -
The Restaurant at Mount Palomar Winery (800) 854-5177 mountpalomar.com CLOSED - -
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The Restaurant at Ponte Family Estate Winery (951) 252-1770 pontevineyardinn.com CLOSED May 30 - -
The Vineyard Rose Restaurant at South Coast Winery (855) 695-5665 southcoastwinery.com OPEN (Fri-Sun Only) YES NO
Toast (951) 252-2500 toasttemecula.com OPEN YES YES YES
Trattoria Toscana (951) 296-2066 trattoriatoscanaintemecula.com OPEN YES YES YES
Umi Sushi & Oyster Bar at Pechanga Resort Casino (951) 770-8504 pechanga.com CLOSED - -
Wine Ranch Grill and Cellars (951) 600-2800 thewineranch.com OPEN ONLY -
Vail Headquarters OPEN YES YES
Vineyard Rose at South Coast Winery OPEN YES YES
Yard House (951) 296-3116 yardhouse.com OPEN YES YES
Zabber Thai Fusion (951) 693-4600 zabberthaifusion.com OPEN YES YES
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